Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

Upper

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1,232.0

1,232.0

0.0
0.0

1,232.0

University System of Georgia
Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census Il Courses Only

Medical College of Georgia

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1,232.0

1,232.0

0.0
0.0

1,232.0

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Program Area Semester Credit Hours

Lower Upper Grad/ Prof
Group 1 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 2 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 3 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 4 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 5 0.0 0.0 0.0
Subtotal 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sponsored 0.0 0.0 0.0
Military 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 0.0 0.0 0.0

Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Group 2 - Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,

Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Group 3 - Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Group 4 - Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Group 5 - Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

27.0
20.0
10.0
0.0
0.0

57.0

0.0
0.0

57.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

Upper

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5

6.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

24.0

0.0
0.0

24.0

0.0
6.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

9.0

0.0
0.0

9.0

University System of Georgia
Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census 11 Courses Only

University of Georgia

Total

33.0
44.0
13.0
0.0
0.0

90.0

0.0
0.0

90.0

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Program Area Semester Credit Hours

Lower Upper Grad/ Prof
Group 1 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 2 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 3 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 4 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 5 0.0 0.0 0.0
Subtotal 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sponsored 0.0 0.0 0.0
Military 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 0.0 0.0 0.0

Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,

Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

Upper

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5

0.0
33.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

33.0

0.0
0.0

33.0

0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.0

0.0
0.0

6.0

University System of Georgia
Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census 11 Courses Only

Valdosta State University

Total

0.0
39.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

39.0

0.0
0.0

39.0

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Program Area Semester Credit Hours

Lower Upper Grad/ Prof
Group 1 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 2 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 3 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 4 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 5 0.0 0.0 0.0
Subtotal 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sponsored 0.0 0.0 0.0
Military 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 0.0 0.0 0.0

Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,

Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas
Page 4
Census 11 Courses Only

Armstrong Atlantic State University

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007 Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Program Area Semester Credit Hours Program Area Semester Credit Hours



Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

12.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0

18.0

0.0
0.0

18.0

University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census Il Courses Only

Clayton State University

Semester Credit Hours Program Area
Upper  Grad/ Prof Total Lower
0.0 0.0 12.0 Group 1 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 2 0.0
0.0 0.0 6.0 Group 3 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 4 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 5 0.0
0.0 0.0 18.0 Subtotal 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Sponsored 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Military 0.0
0.0 0.0 18.0 Total 0.0

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1 - Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Group 2 - Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,
Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Group 3 - Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Group 4 - Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Group 5 - Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Upper

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas
Page 6
Census Il Courses Only

Columbus State University

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007 Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006



University System of Georgia
Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census Il Courses Only

Georgia College & State University

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007 Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006
Program Area Semester Credit Hours Program Area Semester Credit Hours
Lower Upper  Grad/ Prof Total Lower Upper Grad/ Prof
Group 1 342.0 494.0 31.0 867.0 Group 1 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 2 407.0 669.0 294.0 1,370.0 Group 2 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 3 817.0 408.0 32.0 1,257.0 Group 3 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 4 0.0 0.0 0.0
Group 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 5 0.0 0.0 0.0
Subtotal 1,566.0 1,571.0 357.0 3,494.0 Subtotal 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sponsored 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Sponsored 0.0 0.0 0.0
Military 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Military 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 1,566.0 1,571.0 357.0 3,494.0 Total 0.0 0.0 0.0

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Page 7

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0



Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

900.0
185.0
952.0
0.0
0.0

2,037.0

0.0
0.0

2,037.0

University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census Il Courses Only

Gainesville State College

Semester Credit Hours Program Area

Upper  Grad/ Prof Total Lower
0.0 0.0 900.0 Group 1 0.0
147.0 0.0 332.0 Group 2 0.0
0.0 0.0 952.0 Group 3 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 4 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 5 0.0
147.0 0.0 2,184.0 Subtotal 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Sponsored 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Military 0.0
147.0 0.0 2,184.0 Total 0.0

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1 - Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Group 2 - Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,
Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Group 3 - Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Group 4 - Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Group 5 - Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Upper

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007

Program Area

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5

Subtotal

Sponsored
Military

Total

Lower

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas

Census Il Courses Only

Georgia Gwinnett College

Semester Credit Hours Program Area

Upper  Grad/ Prof Total Lower
0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 1 0.0

57.0 0.0 57.0 Group 2 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 3 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 4 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Group 5 0.0
57.0 0.0 57.0 Subtotal 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 Sponsored 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 Military 0.0
57.0 0.0 57.0 Total 0.0

Explanation of Course Groupings:

Group 1 - Law, Letters, Library Science, Psychology, and Social Sciences.

Group 2 - Area Studies, Business, Communications, Education, Home Economics, Mathematics,
Public Affairs, and Interdisciplinary Studies.

Group 3 - Agriculture, Architecture, Biological Sciences, Computer Science, Engineering, Fine and Applied Arts,
Foreign Languages, Health Professions, Physical Sciences and Technologies.

Group 4 - Remedial/ Learning Support Programs.

Group 5 - Medicine, Dentistry, and Veterinary Medicine.

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Upper

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Semester Credit Hours
Grad/ Prof

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

ADMCE203
11/30/2007



University System of Georgia

Summer Semester 2007 Credit Hours Generated by Budget Program Areas
Census Il Courses Only

Page 10
Totals - All Institutions

Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2007 Total Student Credit Hours Summer Semester 2006

Program Area Semester Credit Hours Program Area Semester Credit Hours



